
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	REHACTED	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $540.55
2025-04-16 Invoice	to	Echo txn_gnHJ9M5 $50.00 $590.55
2025-04-16 Donation	from	Mark	Rosenbaum txn_xQHd2PW $15.00 $605.55
2025-04-17 Donation	from	>?@AB txn_PVHG2Vy $53.77 $659.32
2025-04-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/14	to	4/20 txn_d7HYoG2 -$8.32 $651.00
2025-04-23 Donation	from	snout.nu txn_GkHzlal $20.00 $671.00
2025-04-23 Donation	from	Brentan	Rath txn_PVHGE6z $268.82 $939.82
2025-04-24 Invoice	to	Code	Ninjas	Alexandria txn_qkHRvbr $500.00 $1,439.82
2025-04-24 Invoice	to	Femboy	Cyber	Networks	LLC txn_lZH5R86 $268.82 $1,708.64
2025-04-24 	Lanyards	And	ID	Holders txn_ZeH9q67 -$19.07 $1,689.57
2025-04-24 	Buying	NFC	Tags	For	Nametags txn_QmH9rAR -$21.18 $1,668.39
2025-04-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/21	to	4/27 txn_d7HYVnG -$74.03 $1,594.36
2025-04-28 Invoice	to	The	Rath	Family txn_wNHA9xw $350.00 $1,944.36
2025-04-28 Invoice	to	NoSINT txn_PVHGmmK $120.00 $2,064.36
2025-04-30 Invoice	to	Excalibur	Source txn_zVHog28 $50.00 $2,114.36

WITHDRAWN:	$122.60.	DEPOSITED:	$1,696.41. $2,114.36

Rehacted	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Rehacted's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


